ASK US ABOUT A FULLY HOSTED OPEN BAR, OR CHOOSE A PACKAGE

HOSTED BAR OPTIONS

CORKAGE IS NOT PERMITTED FOR PRIVATE FUNCTIONS

CALL BAR PACKAGE - $7.50 PER DRINK PREMIUM BAR PACKAGE- $8.50 PER DRINK
DOCKSIDE BREWING COMPANY DRAFT BEER SELECTIONS DOCKSIDE BREWING COMPANY DRAFT BEER SELECTIONS
BOTTLED BEERS — KOKANEE, BUDWEISER, COORS LIGHT OKANAGAN CIDERS - APPLE, PEACH, PEAR

BOTTLED BEERS - KOKANEE, BUDWEISER, COORS LIGHT
BASIC LIQUOR BRANDS HEINEKEN, STELLA ARTOIS, CORONA
POLAR ICE VODKA , BEEFEATER GIN, LAMBS WHITE RUM, BACARDI DARK PREMIUM LIQUOR BRANDS
RUM, BALLANTINES SCOTCH, CANADIAN CLUB RYE, OLMECA TEQUILA ALL BRANDS INCLUDED IN CALL BAR, PLUS! - STOLICHANAYA &

ABSOLUTE VODKA, BOMBAY & TANQUERAY GIN, BACARDI &
RECOMMENDED HOUSE WINE $36.00 PER BOTTLE APPLETON RUM, WISERS & CROWN ROYAL RYE, JOHNNY WALKER
STONE ROAD WHITE BLEND RED, JACK DANIELS, JAMESONS, BAILEYS & KAHLUA
STONE ROAD RED BLEND

RECOMMENDED WINE

RED ROOSTER CHARDONNAY $42.00 PER BOTTLE

— RED ROOSTER CABERNET MERLOT ~ $46.00 PER BOTTLE

VIVREAU
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ EXECUTIVE BAR PACKAGE ALSO AVAILABLE

FILTERED STILL & SPARKLING WATER SERVICE - $4.50 PER BOTTLE 4 cERTIFIED GREEN INITIATIVE &

*subject to change Service charge and applicable taxes are not included Summer 2015
1



ASK US ABOUT CREATING A SIGNATURE DRINK FOR YOUR EVENT!

PUNCH BOWLS

EACH BOWL SERVES APPROXIMATELY 20 GLASSES

MIXED FRUIT JUICE PUNCH BOWL (NON-ALC)
TROPICAL MAI TAIPUNCH BOWL
SPIKED LEMONADE PUNCH BOWL

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL PUNCH BOWL

NON-ALCOHOLIC

COKE, DIET COKE, GINGER ALE, SPRITE,SODA, ICED TEA

JUICES - CRANBERRY, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT & APPLE

*subject to change

WELCOME COCKTAILS

TRAYED SERVICE , CHARGED ON CONSUMPTION

60 SPIKED RASPBERRY LEMONADE (10z) 8
150 RASPBERRY ABSOLUT, FRESH LEMONADE, SODA & FRESH RASPBERRIES
150 DARK & STORMY (10z2) 9

BACARDI DARK RUM, GINGER BEER & FRESH LIME
130
3
3 STARBUCKS COFFEE & TAZO TEA SELECTION

$39.00 PER AIRPOT (20 cUPS) / $3.25 cup

Service charge and applicable taxes are not included Summer 2015
2



BANQUET WINE LIST

RED

STONE ROAD RED BLEND -BC

PELLER ESTATES MERLOT -BC

SANDHILL MERLOT -BC

RED ROOSTER CABERNET MERLOT -BC

ROSEMOUNT DIAMOND ESTATE SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA
HAYWIRE PINOT NOIR-BC

BODEGA ALAMOS MALBEC — ARGENTINA

BERINGER FOUNDERS ESTATE CABERNETSAUVIGNON
CLINE ZINFANDEL- BC

*subject to change

36
39
50
46
46
48
46
48
50

WHITE

STONE ROAD WHITE BLEND - BC

PELLER ESTATES SAUVIGNON BLANC -BC
RED ROOSTER CHARDONNAY -BC
GEHRINGER BROTHERS RIESLING-BC
MONTE CREEK GEWURZTRAMINER -BC
MISSION HILL PINOT BLANC -BC

RED ROOSTER PINOT GRIS-BC

HAYWIRE SAUVIGNON BLANC -BC

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

SEGURA VIUDAS BRUT RESERVA - SPAIN
SUMMERHILL CIPES BRUT -BC
SUMMERHILL SPARKLING ROSE

MUMM NAPA - BRUT PRESTIGE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

Service charge and applicable taxes are not included

3

36
39
42
46
50
50
50
50

39
50
50
65
125

Summer 2015



