

ASK US ABOUT A FULLY HOSTED OPEN BAR, OR CHOOSE A PACKAGE

HOSTED BAR OPTIONS

CORKAGE IS NOT PERMITTED FOR PRIVATE FUNCTIONS

CALL BAR PACKAGE - \$7.50 PER DRINK

DOCKSIDE BREWING COMPANY DRAFT BEER SELECTIONS BOTTLED BEERS – KOKANEE, BUDWEISER, COORS LIGHT

BASIC LIQUOR BRANDS

POLAR ICE VODKA, BEEFEATER GIN, LAMBS WHITE RUM, BACARDI DARK RUM, BALLANTINES SCOTCH, CANADIAN CLUB RYE, OLMECA TEQUILA

RECOMMENDED HOUSE WINE \$36.00 PER BOTTLE

STONE ROAD WHITE BLEND STONE ROAD RED BLEND



PREMIUM BAR PACKAGE- \$8.50 PER DRINK

DOCKSIDE BREWING COMPANY DRAFT BEER SELECTIONS
OKANAGAN CIDERS – APPLE, PEACH, PEAR
BOTTLED BEERS - KOKANEE, BUDWEISER, COORS LIGHT
HEINEKEN, STELLA ARTOIS, CORONA

PREMIUM LIQUOR BRANDS

ALL BRANDS INCLUDED IN CALL BAR, PLUS! - STOLICHANAYA & ABSOLUTE VODKA, BOMBAY & TANQUERAY GIN, BACARDI & APPLETON RUM, WISERS & CROWN ROYAL RYE, JOHNNY WALKER RED, JACK DANIELS, JAMESONS, BAILEYS & KAHLUA

RECOMMENDED WINE

RED ROOSTER CHARDONNAY \$42.00 PER BOTTLE RED ROOSTER CABERNET MERLOT \$46.00 PER BOTTLE

EXECUTIVE BAR PACKAGE ALSO AVAILABLE

FILTERED STILL & SPARKLING WATER SERVICE - \$4.50 PER BOTTLE

A CERTIFIED GREEN INITIATIVE





ASK US ABOUT CREATING A SIGNATURE DRINK FOR YOUR EVENT!

PUNCH BOWLS EACH BOWL SERVES APPROXIMATELY 20 GLASSES		WELCOME COCKTAILS TRAYED SERVICE, CHARGED ON CONSUMPTION
MIXED FRUIT JUICE PUNCH BOWL (NON-ALC)	60	SPIKED RASPBERRY LEMONADE (1oz) 8
TROPICAL MAI TAI PUNCH BOWL	150	RASPBERRY ABSOLUT, FRESH LEMONADE, SODA & FRESH RASPBERRIES
SPIKED LEMONADE PUNCH BOWL	150	DARK & STORMY (1oz) 9
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL PUNCH BOWL	130	BACARDI DARK RUM, GINGER BEER & FRESH LIME
NON-ALCOHOLIC		
COKE, DIET COKE, GINGER ALE, SPRITE, SODA, ICED TEA	3	
JUICES – CRANBERRY, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT & APPLE	3	STARBUCKS COFFEE & TAZO TEA SELECTION \$ 39.00 PER AIRPOT (20 CUPS) / \$3.25 CUP



BANQUET WINE LIST

RED

STONE ROAD RED BLEND - BC 36 PELLER ESTATES MERLOT – BC 39 SANDHILL MERLOT – BC 50 RED ROOSTER CABERNET MERLOT – BC 46 ROSEMOUNT DIAMOND ESTATE SHIRAZ – AUSTRALIA 46 HAYWIRE PINOT NOIR - BC 48 46 BODEGA ALAMOS MALBEC - ARGENTINA 48 BERINGER FOUNDERS ESTATE CABERNETSAUVIGNON 50 **CLINE ZINFANDEL-BC**

WHITE

STONE ROAD WHITE BLEND - BC	36
PELLER ESTATES SAUVIGNON BLANC – BC	39
RED ROOSTER CHARDONNAY – BC	42
GEHRINGER BROTHERS RIESLING- BC	46
MONTE CREEK GEWURZTRAMINER – BC	50
MISSION HILL PINOT BLANC – BC	50
RED ROOSTER PINOT GRIS – BC	50
HAYWIRE SAUVIGNON BLANC – BC	50

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

OF OUR AND UR A ORDER DECERVAL OR AIM	00
SEGURA VIUDAS BRUT RESERVA - SPAIN	39
SUMMERHILL CIPES BRUT – BC	50
SUMMERHILL SPARKLING ROSÉ	50
MUMM NAPA – BRUT PRESTIGE	65
VEUVE CLICOUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE – FRANCE	125